
1.

2.

3. *

4. *

■

5. *

6.

7. * Adjourn

Boise County is an equal opportunity provider.  Any person needing special accommodations to participate in the above noticed meeting should contact 

the Planning & Zoning Department at 392-2293 prior to the meeting.

(*) items are subject to possible action by the Planning and Zoning Commission.                                                                                                          

The Commission reserves the right to enter into Executive Session when necessary.

Next regular meeting:  October 15, 2020

Approve Minutes

7/16/2020 Regular Meeting & 8/20/2020 Regular Meeting

General Discussion:  

Review and vote on Planning and Zoning Commission By-Laws changes.

 PROPOSED AGENDA

6:30 P.M.

Establish Quorum, call meeting to order at 6:30 p.m.

REGULAR MEETING

Review Agenda, any amendments

Thursday, September 17, 2020

Roll Call

REGULAR MEETING OF THE 

Idaho City, ID 83631

BOISE COUNTY

Boise County Planning and Zoning 

PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION

413 Main St


